
MATERIAL

GT-1515RP2-H

sound
emission

4

SOBERTON INC.

MODEL NO.

5

3

2

6.1
0

APP.

CHK.

DR.

mmUNIT

SHEET

SCALE

FINISH

TITLE

4.00
0.80

hole

3.8
5

5.0
0

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL

RESONANCE FREQUENCY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

VALUE APPLYING RATED VOLTAGE. (2730Hz,1/2 DUTY CYCLE,SQUARE

#

PART NO.

DWG. NO.

NORYL

BUZZER

WAVE)#

1515-H

-

operating temperature

operating voltage

STORAGE TEMPERATURE

tolerance:   0.3

WEIGHT

+

-+0.5°A

COIL RESISTANCE

VOLTAGE

TYPE

RATED

#

A

4.0
0

(dB)

DATE

2
1

4
3

NO ECN. NO.

-20

-30 

(V)

(g)

5

(°C)

(Hz)

(°C)

+80

1-2

2730

96(TYP)

+70

1

MAX.

GT-1515RP2-H

( )

(V)

(mA)
+
-5.5   1

80

1.5

3.30

A

1

CB

9.60

D

6.50

E

Ø0
.60

2-

F G H


